
Light Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group Pts

1st Benny Steelman 49.0 3 1st 4.484 1st 47.5 1 4.484 0.880

2nd Jamie Loggins 48.5 2 2nd 5.054 2nd 49.0 3 5.203 0.880

3rd Bob Steelman 45.5 1 3rd 5.203 3rd 48.5 2 5.399 0.640

4th Anthony Thomas 45.5 0 4th 5.300 4th 44.5 0 5.054 0.240

5th Mike McWhorter 45.0 1 5th 5.399 5th 45.0 1 5.300 0.200

6th 45.5 1 7.426 #N/A

1st Benny Steelman 50 3 1st 3.718 7th 41.5 0 5.469 #N/A

2nd JC Jarrell 50 1 2nd 3.980 8th 43.0 0 5.640 #N/A

3rd Jamie Loggins 49 1 3rd 4.006 9th 45.5 0 7.667 #N/A

10th 40.5 0 7.864 #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank S Rank G Rank O’all

James Eazor Y 1  39 3.980 6 1 47 7.299 1 5 43.0 0 5.640 2 3 7 7 8

Chris Dunlap Y 2  30 8.709 8 6 37 5.451 6 2 33.5 0 7.080 8 4 13 8 11

Henry Brewer Y 3  42 5.769 3 4 36 10.006 8 7 39.0 0 7.888 6 6 10 12 12

Ken House Y 4  42 8.832 4 7 39 6.896 4 4 40.5 0 7.864 4 5 9 11 10

Tony Rogers Y 5  44 4.394 2 3 39 6.543 3 3 41.5 0 5.469 3 2 8 6 7

JC Jarrell Y 6  50 1 4.006 1 2 45 4.961 2 1 47.5 1 4.484 1 1 14 1 1

Dan Suttle Y 7  41 8.872 5 8 37 7.736 7 6 39.0 0 8.304 5 7 11 13 13

Curt Landrum Y 8 R 38 8.302 7 5 38 14.542 5 8 38.0 0 11.422 7 8 12 14 14

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

Jamie Loggins Y 1  49 1 4.266 1 1 48 1 6.531 2 4 48.5 2 5.399 2 4 2 5 3

Bob Steelman Y 2  46 7.238 5 6 45 1 7.614 3 6 45.5 1 7.426 3 5 3 9 6

John Ruppert Y 3  45 6.022 6 3 44 4.085 4 2 44.5 0 5.054 6 1 6 2 4

Mike McWhorter Y 4  47 1 4.527 4 2 43 6.073 5 3 45.0 1 5.300 5 3 5 4 5

Benny Steelman Y 5  48 6.688 2 4 50 3 3.718 1 1 49.0 3 5.203 1 2 1 3 2

Paul Anderson Y 6  39 6.713 7 5 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

Logan Loudon Y 7 RJ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

Anthony Thomas Y 8 R 48 7.722 3 7 43 7.612 6 5 45.5 0 7.667 4 6 4 10 9

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ
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Target 2 Aggregate Relay Class
Competitor IB

S

B
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Rookie 
Female 
Junior

Target 1

Best Target Score Best Target Group Bob Steelman #N/A
Benny Steelman Tony Rogers #N/A

Jamie Loggins Mike McWhorter James Eazor

James Eazor James Eazor #N/A
JC Jarrell Anthony Thomas #N/A

Ken House #N/A

Benny Steelman Jamie Loggins Jamie Loggins
Mike McWhorter John Ruppert John Ruppert

JC Jarrell JC Jarrell Benny Steelman
John Ruppert Benny Steelman JC Jarrell

IBS 1000 Yard Match #5 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

July 9, 2022
Light Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall SOY Points
Competitor Competitor Competitor
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Heavy Gun

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st James Eazor 95.0 4 1st 8.857 1st 95.0 4 9.272

2nd Bob Steelman 92.5 2 2nd 9.272 2nd 91.5 2 8.857

3rd JC Jarrel 92.5 1 3rd 9.353 3rd 92.5 2 9.864

4th Benny Steelman 91.0 1 4th 9.864 4th 91.0 1 9.353

5th Jamie Loggins 89.5 2 5th 10.857 5th 92.5 1 10.857

6th 88.0 2 10.857

1st Tony Rogers 96 2 1st 6.938 7th 89.5 2 10.875

2nd James Eazor 96 2 2nd 8.384 8th 85.5 1 11.852

3rd Bob Steelman 96 2 3rd 8.495 9th 87.0 0 12.241

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

James Eazor Y 1  96 2 8.789 2 2 94 2 9.755 1 1 95.0 4 9.272

Chris Dunlap Y 2  81 1 13.574 5 5 90 10.129 4 3 85.5 1 11.852

Henry Brewer Y 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Ken House Y 4  86 1 11.838 4 4 90 1 9.875 3 2 88.0 2 10.857

Tony Rogers Y 5  96 2 6.938 1 1 87 10.775 5 4 91.5 2 8.857

JC Jarrel Y 6  91 1 9.966 3 3 94 11.748 2 5 92.5 1 10.857

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Jamie Loggins Y 1  83 1 13.366 5 5 96 1 8.384 1 1 89.5 2 10.875

Bob Steelman Y 2  96 2 11.232 1 2 89 8.495 3 2 92.5 2 9.864

John Ruppert Y 3  91 12.153 4 4 83 12.329 4 4 87.0 0 12.241

Mike McWhorter Y 4  94 11.860 2 3 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Benny Steelman Y 5  91 9.821 3 1 91 1 8.884 2 3 91.0 1 9.353

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #5 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

July 9, 2022
Heavy Gun Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

Tony Rogers James Eazor
James Eazor Tony Rogers

Benny Steelman Bob Steelman
Bob Steelman Benny Steelman

Ken House JC Jarrel

Jamie Loggins Chris Dunlap
Bob Steelman John Ruppert

#N/A

Best Target Score Best Target Group Ken House
Tony Rogers Jamie Loggins

Competitor IB
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Rookie 
Female 
Junior

Target 1 Target 2 Aggregate
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Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Benny Steelman 70.0 4 1st 7.163 1st 70.0 4 7.278

2nd JC Jarrel 70.0 2 2nd 7.278 2nd 70.0 2 7.670

3rd James Eazor 69.0 4 3rd 7.456 3rd 69.0 4 7.456

4th Jamie Loggins 69.0 4 4th 7.670 4th 69.0 3 8.645

5th Bob Steelman 69.0 3 5th 8.137 5th 66.5 2 7.163

6th 69.0 4 8.137

1st Tony Rogers 96 2 1st 3.718 7th 65.8 0 8.647

8th 64.3 2 9.360

9th 59.5 1 9.466

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

James Eazor Y 1  5.640 9.272 7.456 3 43.0 95.0 69.0 3 4 7 8 2 1

Chris Dunlap Y 2  7.080 11.852 9.466 9 33.5 85.5 59.5 9 1 8 14 8 9

Henry Brewer Y 3  7.888 DQ DQ 39.0 DQ DQ 0 12 11 DQ DQ

Ken House Y 4  7.864 10.857 9.360 8 40.5 88.0 64.3 8 2 11 10 5 7

Tony Rogers Y 5  5.469 8.857 7.163 1 41.5 91.5 66.5 6 2 6 9 1 4

JC Jarrel Y 6  4.484 10.857 7.670 4 47.5 92.5 70.0 2 2 1 3 6 3

Dan Suttle N 7  DQ DQ

Curt Landrum N 8 R DQ DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ

Jamie Loggins Y 1  5.399 10.875 8.137 5 48.5 89.5 69.0 4 4 5 2 7 6

Bob Steelman Y 2  7.426 9.864 8.645 6 45.5 92.5 69.0 5 3 9 4 4 2

John Ruppert Y 3  5.054 12.241 8.647 7 44.5 87.0 65.8 7 0 2 7 9 8

Mike McWhorter Y 4  5.300 DQ DQ 45.0 DQ DQ 1 4 6 DQ DQ

Benny Steelman Y 5  5.203 9.353 7.278 2 49.0 91.0 70.0 1 4 3 1 3 5

Paul Anderson N 6  DQ DQ

Logan Loudon N 7 RJ DQ DQ

Anthony Thomas N 8 R DQ DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #5 LG HG
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

July 9, 2022
Two Gun Summary

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

Tony Rogers Benny Steelman
Benny Steelman JC Jarrel

James Eazor James Eazor
JC Jarrel Bob Steelman

Jamie Loggins Tony Rogers

Best Target Score Best Target Group Jamie Loggins
Benny Steelman John Ruppert

Ken House
Chris Dunlap

#N/A
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Tac

Place Competitor Score X Place Group Place Score X Group

1st Tony Rogers w LGR2 46.0 1 1st 5.481 1st 49.0 0 5.481

2nd Dan Suttle w LGR2 49.0 0 2nd 8.996 2nd 46.0 1 8.996

3rd #N/A #N/A ### 3rd #N/A 3rd #N/A #N/A #N/A

4th #N/A #N/A ### 4th #N/A 4th #N/A #N/A #N/A

5th #N/A #N/A ### 5th #N/A 5th #N/A #N/A #N/A

6th #N/A #N/A #N/A

1st Dan Suttle w LGR2 50 0 1st 4.259 7th #N/A #N/A #N/A

2nd Dan Suttle w LGR2 48 0 2nd 5.505 8th #N/A #N/A #N/A

3rd Tony Rogers w LGR2 46 1 3rd 6.702 9th #N/A #N/A #N/A

10th #N/A #N/A #N/A

Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group S Rank G Rank Score X Group

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 5  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 9  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 10  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 1  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 2  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 3  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 4  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 5  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 6  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 7  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 8  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

Dan Suttle w LGR2 Y 9  48 6.702 1 1 50 4.259 1 1 49.0 0 5.481

Tony Rogers w LGR2 Y 10  46 12.486 2 2 46 1 5.505 2 2 46.0 1 8.996

 N 11  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 12  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 13  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 14  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 15  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 16  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 17  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 18  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 19  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

 N 20  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ

IBS 1000 Yard Match #5 TAC FAC
White Horse Range, Philippi WV

July 9, 2022
Tactical Score Sheet

Score Agg Group Agg Overall
Competitor Competitor

Dan Suttle w LGR2 Dan Suttle w LGR2
Tony Rogers w LGR2 Tony Rogers w LGR2

#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A

Tony Rogers w LGR2 #N/A
Dan Suttle w LGR2 #N/A

#N/A

Best Target Score Best Target Group #N/A
Dan Suttle w LGR2 #N/A
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Junior

Target 1 Target 2 Aggregate
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